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SCHEDULE OF CHARGES JANUARY 2025 
 
ANNUAL LICENCE: 
 Paid Annually in Advance Annual Licence 
 Pontoon Berth £428.00/m 
 Finger Berth £443.00/m 
 High Security Berth £470.00/m 
 Tidal Basin Berth £275.50/m 
 
SUMMER BERTHS – 1ST APRIL – 30TH SEPT. 
  6 Month Licence Monthly 
 Pontoon Berth £268.00/m £55.00/m 
 Finger Berth £275.50/m £58.00/m 
 High Security Berth £310.00/m £65.50/m 
 Tidal Basin Berth £171.00/m £38.00/m 
 
WINTER BERTHS – 1ST OCTOBER – 31ST MARCH 
  6 Month Licence Monthly 
 Pontoon Berth £200.50/m £35.00/m 
 Finger Berth £209.50/m £40.50/m 
 High Security Berth £232.50/m £45.00/m 
 Tidal Basin Berth £129.50/m £25.50/m 
NOTES:  
All berthing fees are above rates are payable in advance. 12 month licence may be paid by quarterly 
Standing Order : Schedule Rate + 5%. 
Berthing fees are based on LENGTH OVERALL including bowsprits, pulpits, davits, anchors, stern 
drives, etc. are rounded up to the nearest 0.2m. 
The minimum chargeable length is 6.0m. 
Berthing Fees include; supply of tap water, the use of deep moorings of periods up to 24 hours (to 
accommodate the tide, subject to reservation), car parking for up to 2 cars per craft, tender storage 
1 per craft, 24 hour use of washrooms, showers and toilets. 
 
Refund of fees will only be made in accordance with general condition 10.1, which requires 16 
weeks written notice to be given by the owner.  Sub-letting of berth or storage is not permitted. 
 
HARDSTANDING:   Hard standing may be available for licence holders, space permitting plus 
handling fees. The owner will be charged at an additional weekly rate (to the berthing contract) as 
stated in the schedule of charges.                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
  LOCKED BASIN                 TIDAL BASIN 
VISITORS:  -  Per 24 hour or part       £4.30/m         £2.85/m 
                    -  per week       £20.00/m        £14.50/m 
 
ELECTRICITY: 
Electricity is available through metered leads which may be purchased from the Chandlery: 
 Kwh Unit Charge Inclusive of Service Charge   £  p.o.a 
 Daily charge (if no metered lead)   £    7.50 
 
The current price per Kwh unit is available from the Marina office; this may change without notice as 
supply costs alter.  

All charges are inclusive of V.A.T. 

http://www.gillingham-marina.co.uk/

